
Games Day Time Opponent Location

1 Friday September 1 9:00 AM Urbana Ashland

2 Friday September 1 4:30 PM Lake Erie Ashland

3 Saturday September 2 11:30 AM Truman Ashland

4 Satuday September 2 7:00 PM Ashland Ashland

5 Tuesday September 5 7:00 PM Point Park Point Park

6 Friday September 8 10:00 AM West Liberty Walsh

7 Friday September 8 4:00 PM Roberts Wesleyan Walsh

8 Saturday September 9 9:00 AM Fort Hayes Walsh

9 Saturday September 9 3:00 PM Walsh Walsh

10 Friday September 15 11:30 AM West Liberty West Liberty

11 Friday September 15 7:00 PM Fairmont State West Liberty

12 Saturday September 16 1:30 PM Charleston Wheeling Jesuit

13 Saturday September 16 6:30 PM Wheeling Jesuit Wheeling Jesuit

14 Friday September 22 7:00 PM Edinboro UPJ

15 Saturday September 23 1:00 PM Slippery Rock UPJ

16 Friday September 29 7:00 PM Gannon Gannon

17 Saturday September 30 1:00 PM Mercyhurst Mercyhurst

18 Friday October 6 7:00 PM Cheyney UPJ

19 Saturday October 7 1:00 PM West Chester UPJ

20 Tuesday October 10 7:00 PM Lock Haven Lock Haven

21 Friday October 13 7:00 PM East Stroudsburg East Stroudsburg

22 Saturday October 14 1:00 PM Kutztown Kutztown

23 Friday October 20 7:00 PM Shippensburg Shippensburg

24 Saturday October 21 1:00 PM Millersville Millersville

25 Friday October 27 7:00 PM California UPJ

26 Saturday October 28 1:00 PM Seton Hill UPJ

27 Friday November 3 7:00 PM Clarion Clarion

28 Saturday November 4 1:00 PM IUP IUP

29 Tuesday November 7 7:00 PM Lock Haven UPJ

30 Friday November 10 7:00 PM Millersville UPJ

31 Saturday November 11 1:00 PM Shippensburg UPJ
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